

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC 1884-1899/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/07/2011 in LAA No. 606/2009,08/07/2011 in LAA No. 423/2010,08/07/2011 in LAA No. 333/2010,08/07/2011 in LAA No. 312/2010,08/07/2011 in LAA No. 1040/2010,08/07/2011 in LAA No. 186/2010,08/07/2011 in CROCM No. 5524/2011,08/07/2011 in LAA No. 121/2010,08/07/2011 in LAA No. 164/2010,08/07/2011 in LAA No. 472/2010,08/07/2011 in CRO No. 5673/2011,08/07/2011 in LAAP No. 79/2010,08/07/2011 in CRO No. 245/2010,08/07/2011 in CRO No. 797/2010,08/07/2011 in LAA No. 461/2010,08/07/2011 in CROCM No. 375/2010 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New Delhi)

DAYA RAM & ORS ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 30/03/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L.B. Rai, Adv.
 Ms. Utkasha Sinha, Adv.
 Mr. Shankar Divate, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Tag with Civil Appeal Nos.5480-5486 of 2013.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master

